RoHS
Ｈ±0.15
Pin: 0.50*0.20
PC±0.25
2.0xNO.of Position+0.4±0.30
2.0xNO.of Position-2.0±0.20
2.00±0.1
2.00±0.1

5
FH200Hxxx  ST-2xx Wxxx    G    A  0   301
Ordering Information
Plating
G=Gold Plated
Package
0=PE Bag
Material
A=PA6T
T=Tin Plated 1=Tape&Reel
2=Tube
3=Tray
Insulator height
400=4.00mm
430=4.30mm
460=4.60mm
No.of Pins
220=2x20PIN
G2=Gold 2u"
G10=Gold 10u"
220=2.20mm
400=4.00mm
450=4.50mm
SPECIFICATION:
-Current Rating: 1.5Amps